ShortNameMunicipality

NameMunicipality
Degan/Decani
Gjakové/Dakovica
Gllogovc/Glogovac
Gjilan/Gnjilane
Dragash/Draga3
Istog/Istok
Kaganik/Kacanik
Kliné/Klina
Fushé Kosové/Kosovo Polje
Kamenicé/Kamenica
Mitrovicé/Mitrovica
Leposavi¢/Leposaviq
Lipjan/Lipljan
Novobérdé/Novo Brdo
Obilig/Obili¢
Rahovec/Orahovac
Pejé/Peé
Podujevé/Podujevo
Prishtiné/Pristina
Prizren/Prizren
Skenderaj/Srbica
Shtime/Stimlje
Strpce/Shtérpcé
Suhareké/Suva Reka
Ferizaj/Uro3evac
Viti/Vitina
Vushtrri/Vucitrn
Zubin Potok/Zubin Potok
Zvelan/Zvegan
Malishevé/Malisevo
Junik/Junik
Mamushe/Mamusha
Hani i Elezit/ Elez Han
Gracanica/Gracanice
Ranilluk/Ranillug
Partes/Partesh
Kllokot/Klokot
Mitrovica e Veriut / Severna Mitrovica

NumberElectors

42447
114418
53408
100399
40338
47683
33917
47408
36361
38013
79042
17747
59548
9848
24582
57200
110691
84088
188341
168884
54970
26356
13781
66390
108561
49317
71978
8400
9069
52273
5590
3935
8995
21163
5578
4694
3742
21797

NumberElectorsRegular

16332
42643
24140
46214
14449
18832
16355
18147
15578
17775
31088
8089
29024
5364
12253
23474
43726
39326
87446
67077
16886
13067
7619
28743
51177
20971
31290
3819
4189
22328
2507
2518
5012
8196
3035
2621
2333
8000

NumberElectorDual

236
1247
616

657

568
1732
248

599

271

457

573

303

468

141

151

308

844

698
1871
1226
399

123

216

499

661

485
74
69

401

118
93
21

619

184
72
38

NumberValidBallotsReceived

15279
40282
21774
42858
14019
19162
15182
17255
14485
16821
28463
7390
26822
5013
11413
21880
41598
36369
81909
62262
15688
11977
7311
27089
46982
19370
28852
3407
3753
20763
2487
2519
4721
7741
2912
2386
2201
7325

InvalidBallots

1249
3243
2775
3514
797
1189
1347
1413
1283
1376
2925
866
2478
436
800
1716
2808
3452
6855
5668
1499
1085
516
1914
4549
1771
2669
480
465
1883
131
93
306
1041
280
298
140
841

BlankBallots

204

541

304

248

38

75
10

23

24

30
110

UsedBallots

16566
43888
24759
46874
15018
20563
16602
18781
15857
18233
31658
8394
29492
5505
12405
23785
44572
40020
89321
68304
17281
13187
7832
29246
51836
21216
31771
3893
4257
22723
2630
2613
5033
8814
3219
2693
2371
8281

UnusedBallots

21228
57710
23838
43080
23618
24245
14608
23822
17163
18962
38791
8141
25050
4520
10355
28762
53916
36994
78469
84085
33357
11206
4813
30931
45985
24347
33186
4298
4341
25795
2358
874
3205
10966
2219
1599
1278
11146

SpoiledBallots

59
177
27
114
29
41
45
39
23
71
62

68
11
37
91
108
79
383
184
23
21

97
178
75
79

42
15

12
12

10




